4 anos - 32C

26 de Mayo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

[}

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

AVADA
KEDAVRA
H.TERMIE R 53
/ XANA /2020 /
FEMALE / PIO /
CDE

CANTALABOS
CICERO Z VAN
PAEMEL /
CANTALARUSA /
2020/
GELDING /
TORDO / AES

ANTARES
BRANDY
ICONO / XANA
/2020 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

FREYA
JALEO DU
DEFEY /
ELECTRA / 2020
/ FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

CIRANO Z
CICERO Z / K-
CAPRISE /2020
/ GELDING /
TORDO / ZANG

LOLA ESPANA
111 DE
BITHO Z
EL BARONE 111
Z | ELEGANCE
VAN"T HOF /
2020 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO /
ZANG

con Alevines

L.A.C.

166067

164782

164413

156406

166909

163633

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
MARIA DE LA
CONCEPCION,

Letizia
LUIS ALFONSO

ESPARZA

ALPUENTE /
LUIS ALFONSO
ESPARZA
ALPUENTE

GARCIA
SANCHEZ,
Sara
JUAN
SEBASTIAN
JUNQUERA DEL
CUETO / BORJA
BIDON

NOVAL
CASIELLES,
Paloma
PALOMA NOVAL
CASIELLES /
JOSE CARLOS
SANCHEZ
CUERVO

PRADO
EXPOSITO,
Javier
VALERIANO
JAVIER PRADO
PRADO / NONE

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
ALVARO
MARINEZ
IZAGUIRRE /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Juan
JOSE MANUEL
BANGO
ALVAREZ /
THOMAS VAN
MINNEBRUGGEN
& STAL HARRIE
TH

None

L.D.N.

273947

153666

216089

194616

18872

6297

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

16,0

8,0

4,0

4,0

0,0

0,0
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	Pista / Arena: 🚶🏼 con Alevines 🕒 None


